FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.
ISIN:  JP3820000002

Overview

2024/07/23 08:00:00

Price
8,458.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6504

€  027%(23.00) 10,000.00
8,750.00

JP3820000002
6504 7.500.00

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY 6,250.00

Technology
Stock 5,000.00

7,390 EUR

NIKKEI 225
3,750.00

8,455.00 JPY (100)
8,467.00 JPY (300)
8,550.00 JPY
8,683.00 JPY
8,422.00 JPY
8,435.00 JPY
8,524.0394 JPY
737,800
62,890,363.00
3,029

117,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/23
2024/07/22
2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3820000002&ID_NOTATION=1547461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3820000002&ID_NOTATION=1547461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50edfe7691b762303b750247d5d87cf8f19a876ad207d486966e2e6866b357b7&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89d2fcdd47a39522f&time=1721824174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5afc1b13eb9c96af94090d226e55507cf9b048d0c683aab3873bf7803dcced5f&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c89445f923f793c4&time=1721824174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=250e33b5f8de31afe8f5ed39c39fb463e5c435ecc0ef8a95bd5c544142b4666b&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b79880d332fe6539b&time=1721824174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56ae0e6776d25b3d61d48af704a2f1eadadde58bce6021a9f06e31e783352066&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f8e3da398ec90cff&time=1721824174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc707562545308724c6ec132dd8c2341a963b391cd9a41b2a624361848ccf49&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9ff6c589af0b44d9&time=1721824174&tool=RSC

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

Details

2024/07/23 08:00:00

Price
8,458.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€  027%(23.00)

ISIN JP3820000002
Symbol 6504
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,390 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8,455.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 8,467.00 JPY (300)
Open 8,550.00 JPY
High 8,683.00 JPY
Low 8,422.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 8,435.00 JPY
VWAP 8,524.0394 JPY
Volume (pcs) 737,800
Trading volume 62,890,363.00
Number of trades 3,029
Last size 117,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.47% +41.20% +67.15%
Perf +1,258.00 +2,468.00 +3,398.00
(abs.)
Beta 1.12 1.14 1.27

Volatility 36.38

33.64 33.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 49.40 EUR
22

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 8,458.00 JPY

Exchange 23

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:07 49.40 EUR

23

Munich
23

Fukuoka Stock

2024/07/ 08:00 50.00 EUR

8,769.60 JPY (642,100
9,119.28 JPY (532,290
9,498.18 JPY (804,156

7,802.36 JPY (733,066

5,962.00 JPY (2024/01/04
10,640.00 JPY (2024/04/12
5,608.00 JPY (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

62.89

0.00

0.00

2024/04/ 02:08 10,490.00 JPY 0.01

)
)
)
)
10,640.00 JPY (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
6

3,029
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428316

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

CESKAS
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 08:03 49.00 EUR
23

2024/07/ 17:09 57.02 USD
17

2024/07/ 12:30 49.20 EUR
23

2024/07/ 08:00 49.00 EUR
23

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1617283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1617283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19135

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

[F= Fuiji Electric

Company Profile

Contact Details
FUJI ELECTRIC

1-11-2, Ohsaki, Shinagawa-ku - 141-0032
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5435-7111
Fax: 03-5435-7486
E-mail: -
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